4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil :

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

Semnaturi:

Versiune SW: RO-4.1
Antena Club

BENZING G2

1146170M
0104715M
0104713M
0053988M
0104738M
0053911M
0053987M
0104708M
0104735M
0104744M
0104739M
0053910F
0104726F
0104732F
0080165F
0104719F
1146174F
0104716F
0104734F
0104740F
0104709F
0104702F
0104703F
0053956F
0104737F
0053957F

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Crescator

- BENZING Live!

.5699"

17:10:
17:10:
17:10:

N

41 GPS
41 40
41 GPS

[INr.inel
| senzor

| DAGEF'8CD7
| DAOCD857
| DAGF8CAF
| DA1973C7
| DAESB087
| DAOCDAY94
| DAOCDADS
| DAFF0252
| DAOCDOAF
| DAD1FD2B
| DA6F8D63
| DAOCD834
| DAOCDBO97
| DAGF8C53
| DAOOECTC
| DAGF8F25
| DAOCD992
| DAGFS8EE3
| DAFEFE92
| DAF19C49
| DA6F8D11
| DAOFCD24
| DAGF8BDF
| DAOCDOAO
| DAOCDB5SE
| DAOCD984

Loc lansare

Columbofil
Longitudine

| Imbarcare
|Data Ora

Comisia control

Cod

concurs:

39713

Benzing 48905638 SW-4.5 HW-8.1

Comisia imbarcare

02 ,05,2025 1525E

| SERVER

Simon Ioan
21° 4™ 12.7099"

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

E

242779
8000247F

Pag.:


https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/101919_1746205841.pdf

